
NAME TITLE
Andrew Rebatta Associate Curator
Erwin Geronimo Operations and Finance Senior Manager
Herb Tam Curator and Director of Exhibitions
Jeffrey Reynolds Venue Manager
Julian Bell Technology Associate

Kevin Chu
Registrar
Internship and Volunteer Manager

Lauren Nechamkin Director of Education
Nora Chen Education Manager
Nancy Yao Maasbach President
Yue Ma Director for Collections and Research Center
Harvey Ngai Collections Associate
Nancy Ng Tam Collections Associate

Neil Wu-Gibbs
Chief of Staff
Manager of Special Events and Board Relations

Sari Sharaby Chief Financial and Administrative Officer
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Email PHONE (电话)
arebatta@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 四一四八
egeronimo@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 四一五八
htam@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 四一四五
jreynolds@mocanyc.org
jbell@mocanyc.org

kchu@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 五一四七
lnechamkin@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 四一五零
mgibson@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 四一五四
nmaasbach@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 六一八八
yma@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 五一四六
hngai@mocanyc.org
ntam@mocanyc.org

nwugibbs@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 四一四二
ssharaby@mocanyc.org 八五五 · 九五五 · 六六二二  分机: 四一六零
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CHINESE NAME TITLE
安德鲁 · 罗贝塔 助理策展人
欧文·杰罗尼莫 运营及财务高级经理
潭海俊 策展人及展览部主任

场地经理
技术助理

朱甬海
注册主任
实习及志愿服务经理

劳伦 · 尼卡姆金 教育部主任
陈兰 教育部经理
姚南薰 馆长
马越 馆藏及研究部主任
倪駒 馆藏研究员

馆藏研究员

吴一凡
幕僚长
特别活动及董事会关系经理
财务及行政总监
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